
I. BASIC DATA ON HUNTING GROUNDS

1. Area of hunting grounds in hectares (as of 1 April 2011)

2. Organization of hunting grounds

Ha Number Ha

10 11 12

16 132 29 12 928

6 957 228 60 903

Ha Number Ha

18 19 20

9 161 25 11 388

13 928 232 62 443

3. Hunting dogs 4. Number of facilities for game feeding

Groups of hunting dogs breeds Number of dogs with hunting qualification

a b 21 b 24 25 26

Pointing dogs 85 11 861

Leash hounds 86 2 341

Scenthounds 87 1 713

Flushing dogs 88 2 945

Terriers 89 5 967

Dachshunds 90 7 150

Nordic dogs 91 71

Total 92 32 048

5. Number of persons (holders of valid hunting licenses) executing permanently hunting rights on hunting grounds

Actual 
number

a

Small game

Cloven hoofed 
game

Dogs with 
examinations for 

hunting

Line 
No.

b

Way of using hunting grounds

a

By owner

23

83

84

Hunting grounds

956 231

5 912 677

b

Number

33 141

13 234

Type of hunting area

 a

Agricultural land

normed

Water body area

Other land

Hunting area, total

a

Own

b

Forest land

80

Ownership relation to hunting 
grounds

76

77

78

79

Line 
No.

Rented

of which

37 300 19 313

3 4

Game preserves

Pheasantries (Sec. 2 letter k.       

of the Act No.449/2001 Coll.,          
on game management)               
part of hunting ground

2

Pheasantries (Sec. 69 paragraph 

1 of the Act No.449/2001 Coll., on 
game management)                 

formerly stand-alone

4 145

6 868 908

Line 
No.

b

Area of hunting grounds, 
total

1

81

82

HaNumber

x

m332 048

Holders of valid hunting licenses 27

Column No.

Salt licks

Total

Earth hunt

Number of persons

93 858

13 832

Feeders6 070

405 218100

48 862

97

98

99 89 651

x

m2 158 997

m3 250 467

Number

of which

Pheasantries (Sec. 2 letter k.       

of the Act No.449/2001 Coll.,          
on game management)               
part of hunting ground

HaHa Number

Game preserves

Pheasantries (Sec. 69 paragraph 

1 of the Act No.449/2001 Coll., on 
game management)                 

formerly stand-alone

96

Number

7

172

12 174

10 828

9 046

93

4 938 806 20

94

14

95

of which

16

Game preserves

Ha

8

44 634

1 741

12

15

134

Type
of facility

a

Drinking 
places

Number of dogs

22

22 572

Feed 
hoppers

7 799

8 703

Group
of breeds      

(FCI)

Line 
No.

17

Line 
No.

Line 
No.

13

671

5 089 58

actual

Association

Pheasantries (Sec. 69 paragraph 

1 of the Act No.449/2001 Coll., on 
game management)                 

formerly stand-alone

Pheasantries (Sec. 2 letter k.       

of the Act No.449/2001 Coll.,          
on game management)               
part of hunting ground

96 246

9

Number

20

14

22

Number
of facilities

Measure 
unit

Number
of units

14 143 50 022

23 089 73 831

915 2 868

3 900 628

293 978

5 713

526

2 836

2 577 894

96 408

5

1 615

46 375

Hunting grounds

6 734

1 6281 297

6

1 930 102


